
ONLINE DROP-IN SESSIONS

INDIVIDUALS CHOOSING MAiD

Friday, March 11

Friday, April 8

Friday, May 13

Friday, June 10

INDIVIDUALS SUPPORTING

SOMEONE CHOOSING MAiD

Friday, March 4

Friday, April 1

Friday, April 22

Friday, May 6

Friday, May 20

Friday, June 3

Friday, June 17

OPEN SESSION FOR ALL

INDIVIDUALS TOUCHED BY MAiD

Friday, March 25

Friday, April 29

Friday, May 27

Friday, June 24

INDIVIDUALS GRIEVING A 

MAiD LOSS

Thursday, March 3

Tuesday, March 8

Thursday, March 17

Tuesday, March 22

Thursday, March 31

Tuesday, April 12

Thursday, April 21

Tuesday, April 26

Thursday, May 5

Tuesday, May 10

Thursday, May 24

Tuesday, June 7

Thursday, June 16

Tuesday, June 21

Thursday, June 30

INDIVIDUALS GRIEVING A MAiD

LOSS OF THEIR SPOUSE

Thursday, April 7

Thursday, May 19

Thursday, June 2

www .bridgec14 .org

info@bridgec14 .org

TO  REGISTER ,  CHECK  OUT  OUR
CALENDAR  OF  EVENTS  

ON  THE  WEBSITE

http://www.bridgec14.org/
https://www.bridgec14.org/copy-of-1-1-peer-support-request

